
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNS 

E 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

No. 

62 

11 

34 

5 

67 

Name 

Matthias Leeg 

Harry Strohmeyer 

Niels Kreim 

Arno Lederer 

Gerhard Weidner 

Club / Wohnort 

Michelbach 

MC Rodgau 

Spangenberg 

Team Rd. 

7 

6 

6 

0 

0 

Gesamtzeit 

24:18.763 

21:27.379 

22:14.757 

Diff. 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Abstand 

1 Lap 

47.378 

Pt. 

25 

22 

20 

0 

0 

Printed: 08.04.2018 16:57:51 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 
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